
 Unclassified 

 

 
  

Israel National Defense College 

Week no. 34-37 

April 19 - April 24, 2020 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
 

 

 

Date Hour Topic Location Notes 

Sunday, April 
19th 

Independent Learning 
 

 

Monday, April 
20th 

10:00-08:30  Team Hour  

 
11:45-10:30  USA Seminar / Dr. Israel Wiseman Manor  

13:15-11:45  Lunch  

14:30-13:15  USA Seminar / Dr. Israel Wiseman Manor  

Tuesday, April 
21th 

10:00-0008:  Holocaust Day Ceremony  
 

11:45-10:30  USA Seminar / Dr. Israel Wiseman Manor  

13:15-11:45  Lunch  
 

14:30-13:15  USA Seminar / Dr. Israel Wiseman Manor  

Wednesday, 
April 22th  

10:00-08:30  East Seminar   

 
11:45-10:30  East Seminar   

13:15-11:45  Lunch  

14:30-13:15  East Seminar   

16:15-14:45  East Seminar   

Thursday, 
April 23th 

10:00-08:30  East Seminar   

11:45-10:30  East Seminar   

 
13:15-11:45  Lunch   

14:45-13:15  "Guest Speaker "Bereshit – Mr.  Mr. Kfir Damari   

Friday, April 
24th 

Shabbat Shalom! 



 Unclassified 

 

 
  

Israel National Defense College 

Week no. 34-37 

April 26 - May 1, 2020 

 
 

 

 

 

Date Hour Topic Location Notes 

Sunday, April 
26th 

10:30-09:00  
Cyber Symposium Day - Exciting Games and Players in the 

Israeli Cyber Space / Head of National Cyber Arrangement, 
Mr. Yigal Ona 

 

 

12:00-11:00  
Cyber Symposium Day -   Cyber Resistance / Head of the 

Durability Center, Mr. Rafael Franco 
 

13:00-12:00  Lunch   

14:00-13:00  
Cyber Symposium Day - Presenting the National CERT / Head 

of Operational Monitoring Center, Mr. Erez Tidhar 
 

 15:15-14:15  
Cyber Symposium Day- Cyber Intelligence and Cyber Attack, 

Cyber and Rayzone Vice President, Mr. Guy Mizrahi 
 

 

16:15-15:30  
Cyber Symposium Day Summary - Head of Resilient 

Infrastructure Division, Mr. Nitzan Amar  
 

Monday, April 
27h 

10:00-08:30  Team Hour  

 
12:00-10:30  

  Memorial & Independence Day Comandant Hour  – MG Itay 
Veruv 

 

13:30-12:00  Lunch  

15:00-13:30  USA Seminar / Dr. Israel Wiseman Manor  

Tuesday, April 
28th 

 
Memorial Day for the Fallen Soldiers of Israel and Victims of Terrorism (Yom Hazikaron) 

Wednesday, 
April 29h  

72nd Independence Day for the State of Israel 

Thursday, 
April 30th Independent Learning 

 

Friday, May 
1st 

Shabbat Shalom! 
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Week no. 34-37 

 

May 3 - May 8, 2020 

 

 

Date Hour Topic Location Notes 

Sunday, May 
3rd 

1010:-08:30  Final Paper Presentation  

 
12:00-10:40  Final Paper Presentation  

13:30-12:00  Lunch   

14:30-13:30  East Seminar Deliverables Presentation    

Monday, May 
4th 

1010:-08:30  Final Paper Presentation 

  
12:00-10:40  Final Paper Presentation 

13:30-12:00  Lunch 
14:30-13:30  East Seminar Deliverables Presentation  

22:00-19:00  MABAL Evening 
Beit 

Hatfutsot 

Depends 
on the 

assessm
ent of 

the 
situation 

Tuesday, May 
5th 

10:00-08:30  
Preparation for Infrastructure Tour – Conversation with 

NAVY Commander MG Eli Sharvit  
 

 

3011:-10:30  East Seminar Deliverables Presentation   

13:15-3011:  Lunch  

 3514:-13:15  Final Paper Presentation  
16:20-15:00  Final Paper Presentation  

Wednesday, 
May 6th  

:0009-08:30  Corona Symposium Day – Opening Speech - MG Itai Veruv   

 

10:15-09:00  Corona Symposium Day – Guest Lecture  

00:12-10:30  Corona Symposium Day – Team Work 
 

3013:-00:12  Lunch 

00:15-3013:  Corona Symposium Day – Team Work 
 

 

00:17-30:15  Corona Symposium Day - Deliverables Presentation and 
Summary  

 

Thursday, 
May 7th Independent Learning 

 

Friday, May 
8th 

Shabbat Shalom 
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Israel National Defense College 

Week no. 34-37 

May 10 - May 15, 2020 

 
 

Date Hour Topic Location Notes 

Sunday, May 
10th 

10:00-08:30  China Symposium Day  

 
11:45-10:30  China Symposium Day  

13:15-11:45  Lunch   

14:30-13:15  China Symposium Day  
 

16:15-14:45  China Symposium Day  

Monday, May 
11th 

17:00-08:00  Tour 

Tuesday, May 
12th 

Independent Learning 
 

Wednesday, 
May 13th  

10:00-08:30  International Law Symposium Day 
  

11:45-10:30  International Law Symposium Day  
 

13:15-11:45  Lunch  
 

14:30-13:15  International Law Symposium Day  
 

16:15-14:45  International Law Symposium Day  
 

Thursday, 
May 14th 

10:00-08:30  Comandant Hour 

  
11:45-10:30  Team Hour 

13:15-11:45  Lunch  
 

 14:45-13:15  Guest Lecture  

Friday, May 
15th 

Shabbat Shalom!  
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